Utilities $16,507 0.65% 

Facility Rent $13,292 0.53% 

Gross Revenue Less Disclosed Expenses & Utilities and Rent $1,188,983 47.11% 

Section II – Corporate Outlet and 2023 Disclosed Franchises Gross Revenue 

As of December 31, 2022, there were one hundred and sixteen (116) All Dry franchised businesses 
open and operating (the “2022 Franchises”) in addition to the one (1) Corporate Outlet. Fourteen (14) of 
the 2022 Franchises closed during the 2023 Calendar Year and are excluded from the chart below because 
they did not operate for the entire year.